
Christian Counselor Referral List 

LPC | LCSW 
 
Darren Knight-Baughman MDiv, LPC 
970-893-2131 
Fort Collins CO  
Private Pay | Super Bill 
 
Mary Evans MA LPC-S, LAC 
Mary.k.evans22@gmail.com | 970-430-6459  
Loveland | Windsor CO  
All Major Insurance Accepted | Private Pay | Super Bill 
 
Lee Freeman LPCC (as of May 2024) 
lee@leefreemancounseling.com | 970-414-1661 
Loveland CO 
Private Pay | Super Bill  
 
Nicole Grizzle LPC 
nicole@sparrowandcocounseling.com | 970-829-1349  
Greeley CO 
Aetna, Blue Cross Blue Shield, Cigna | Private Pay 
 
Stephen Herney MFTC 
970-541-0468 
Contact Stephen for more information. 
 
Sandra Lee LCSW 
sandra@sandraleecounseling.com 
Loveland CO  
Private Pay | Super Bill 
 
Erin Owens MA LPC 
erin@erinowenscounseling.com | 970-821-7991 
Loveland, CO 
Private Pay | Super Bill  
 
Matthew Russell LPCC 
719-237-4092 
Contact Matthew for more information. 
 
Rachel Scheribel LPCC 
rachel@rachelbethanycounseling.com |402-613-3067 
Contact Rachel for more information. 
 
LIFESTANCE HEALTH THERAPISTS 
Coming Soon - Kimberly Smith LPC * Andrea Cartwright LPC * 
 
CRISIS CARE  
Crisis Care Center – Summit Stone Longview Campus 
2260 W Trilby Rd, Fort Collins CO 80525 
970-494-4200 
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